TELETASK
trendsetter in domotics
is the possibility to integrate it with
your home automation system. Only
a TELETASK COOKIE interface
(TDS12124/TDS12125) mounted in the
wall box behind the unit is needed.
TECHNICAL:
You can use any analogue camera with
composite video output (1Vp/p). There
is one video input which can be split in
to two inputs via the built-in change-over
contact R1.
The unit has a power input 12 to 24 VDC
and consumes 120mA @ 12VDC / 65mA
@ 24VDC. With the display switched off
and relays off: 20mA @12VDC / 6mA @
24VDC.
The three output contacts can switch up
to 24V/1A. All contacts are voltage free
contacts, contact R1 is a change-over
type. Contacts R2 and R3 are normal
open contacts. They are controlled by
buttons 1,2 and 3. Moreover, R1 can
be configured (with J1) as pulse (mono-
stable) or toggle (bi-stable) contact.
Orderreferences:
TDS12003	 LATUS -Monitor
Front panels to be ordered separately.
LATUS Front panels:
TDS90301WH:	 white front
TDS90301PN:	 pearl nickel
TDS90301MT:	 solid aluminium
TDS90301AU:	 gold
TDS90301BL:	 black soft touch
TDS90301MA:	 Solid aluminium, gold
plated 20µ